FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).

3299 ATC # 951234

1.1.74

05-01-95P03:32 RCVD

PORTLAND, OR. 97204

and that

'age

WARRANTY DEED

hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by...

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Patricia.

Norman..Lewis

> The North Half of the South half of the Southwest Quarter, Sec 11, Township 41 South, Range 7 East Willamette Meridian; Klamath County, Oregon

IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances

grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$divorce...settlement ^{(D}However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole part of the consideration (indicate which).^{(D}(The sentence between the symbols^{(D}), it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical

changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 2.5 day of HPR1L, 1995;

if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.

(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal) HAV HAWAII STATE OF OREG STATE OF County of HAL Personally appeared 19 who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Personally appeared the above named. atricia T. Le uispresident and that the latter is the Gΰ secretary of and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: and acknowledged the foregoing instrument lo be 000 Balore Ine. *OFEICIAE* Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) SEAL) TE OF Notary Public for Oregon E OF My commission expires: My commission expires: Patricia T. Lewis PO Box 754 STATE OF OREGON. Kailua-Kona, Hawaii 96745 County of Klamath GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instru-Norman Lewis ment was received for record on the PO Box 846 Captain Cook, Hawaii 96704 at.....3::32.....o'clock.P..M., and recorded GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED After recording return to: FOR page...11285....or as document/fee/file/ Norman Lewis RECORDER'S USE instrument/microfilm No. 99299 PO Box 846 Captain Cook, Hawai Record of Deeds of said county. Hawaii 96704 Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Norman Lewis Bernetha G. Letsch, Co Clerk <u>PO Box 846</u> Captain Cook, Hawaii 96704 FEE:\$30.00 Chy Deputy

	Local File Number AT	C# 42983 CE	FOR HEALTH S	ATH	136-	State	ile Number	1	<u>Uni</u>
1	1 DECEDENT'S FIST NAME Ruth	Gwendolyn	Lasi PIERSO		9 T 1 1	SEX 3	DATE OF DE	ATH (Monin, Day, Yea	1:)
	4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 54 A	GE-Last Binhday 5b. Under	1 Year 5c. Under 1 Day		PLACE (City and St	Female	April DATE OF BIF	21, 1994 ITH (Monih, Day, Yea	<i>w</i> }
	8 WAS DECEDENT EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?	73 Mos. 10	ays Hours Mins.		PLACE (City and St (y) LDA (Check only one)		Decembe	r 22, 1920	
DICIDINT	Lives King	Companient Clentouipa		Nursing H	oma Decedent's		(Specily)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	Sh FACILITY NAME (II not institution Ashland Community		9c. CiTi	. TOWN, O Land	A LOCATION OF I	DEATH	90	COUNTY OF DEATH	
2	10a DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATI (Give kind of work done during ma. Do not use retired)	ON I 105 KIND O	F BUSINESSANDUSTRY					ackson Married, Widowed)	
3	Homemaker	Own Ho	me		Divorced (Spec	aly)	Willia	D	
4	132. PESIDENCE - STATE 13b. COU Oregon Jac	kson Ashl	TOWN OR LOCATION		13d STREET AND		willia	<u> </u>	
5	13e. INSIDE CITY 13I. ZIP CODE LIMITS?	14. WAS DECEDENT OF (Specify No or Yes - If y Mexican, Puerto Rican,		15. RACE	American Indian. hite, etc. (Specify)	ist Main	6. DECEDENT	5 EDUCATION I grade completed)	
т <u>л</u> е (1 Yes 10 97520	Mexican, Puerto Rican, Specify: NO	elc.) 🗆 No 🖾 Yes	Whit		Elementary	Secondary (0	12) College (1-4 or 5	
A PARIAUS	Walter H. Jones		NAME first muddle	maiden	19 1			Onship to deceased	
T IOISPOSITION	204 METHOD OF DISPOSITION	ausoleum 20b. PLACE	e S. Shoemaker DF DISPOSITION (Name of co	melery, cre	matory, or 20c.	LOCATION C	R. Pier:	son Husban	<u>ıd</u>
N 125000000	Burial Cremation Bemoval (Donation Dotner (Specify)	T.i Fasi	ller-Simonsen (-			
8	218. SIGHATURE OF FURERAL SERVI PERSON ACTING AS SUCH	CE LICENSEE OR	21b. LICENSE NUMBER (Of Licensee)	22. NAM	E. ADDRESS AND		Y		· · ·
9(Jun Kole	un	3360	Lit 181	willer - 1 Ashland	Simonse:	n Funera	Al Home OR 97520	
BLGISTRAR	23. DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year)	APR 2 7 19	94	24. REGI	STRAR'S SIGNATU	51	. /	al -	<u> </u>
() (25. DID HOSPITAL REPRESENTATIVE	MAKE REQUEST FOR ANATO	MICAL GIFT CONSENT?		GIFT MADE?	<u>- w</u>	e (mm	·
		<u>in an an an an di</u> Tara an		L □γ L			(V-1)		নন্দ্র
10		ED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIEI	[3]-		TO BE COMPL	ETED ONLY BY	MEDICAL EXA	MINER	<u>93</u>
11	12:50 . M Dre	IS LING		IA. TIME O	F DEATH 31b. C	DATE PRONOUN	CED DEAD (M	onth. Day, Year, Hour)	,
CEPTIFICE .	To the best of my knowledge, deall the to the cause(s) and manner fia	n decurds avine time, date, p	ace and	2 On the b at the tin	asis of examinatio	n and/or investig I due to the cau	alion, in my p sets) and man	pinion death occurred ter stated.	3
10 No. 10 No.	TO BALE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)	Aper	\sim	(3)9/ne10/					
12	4-22			DATE SIC	SNED (Month, Day,	Vear)		COUNTY	
13	34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZIP (Jerome Nitzberg, MD			1.1	20				
CONDITIONS	35 NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN	IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (ple Street			Ashl	and, OR	97520	
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE UNDERLYING	36 IMMEDIATE CAUSE IENTER OILLY	ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR I	I (DI AND (CHOD) not down						
CAUSE STATING THE	PART (1) Cente DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUEN	Condoa	anly the	nĘ	- ven	tral	\sim	iterval between onset	1
CAUSE LAST	j th	ICE OF:	V •	fr	bills	chon	2	lerval between onset of death	
CAUSE OF	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUEN	ICE OF;		0	a ana an		in ar	lerval between onset id death	<u> </u>
DEATH	PART UTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITION	NS -	Cautto Cirrino in PART I	37. Did tob	acco use contribute leath?	38. AUT	OPSY 39. # 11	S were tindings consider	
15	Gebrol a	V a all	grun ar run i.	1] vies Xivo	Probubly	· [_		uning cause of death?	
	40. MANNER OF DEATH	AT& DATE OF INJURY 415. TIN (Month, Day, Year) INJ	E OF 41C INJURY		RIBE HOW INJURY	C) Yes		es DNo DN/A	-
16				1.1					
16 17	Accident Undetermined	그 가지 않는 것 같아.	M TYes Their					City of Town State	=)
	Accident Undetermined	41e. PLACE OF INJURY - AI bo building etc. (Specify)		IN. LOCAT	ION (Street and N	lumber of Rural	Route Numbe		
	Prostural Pending Investigation Suicident Undetermined Manner Legal	41e. PLACE OF INJURY - At ho building etc. (Specify)		IN. LOCAT	ION (Street and N	lumber of Rural	Route Numbe		
	Prinstural Pending Investigation Accident Undetermined Suicide Manner Homicide Legal	41e. PLACE OF INJURY - AI ho building etc. (Specify)		IN. LOCAT	ION (Street and N	lumber of Rural	Route Numbe		
۳ <u></u>	Protural Pending Accident Undetermed Succident Undetermed Lega Homicide Lega Reserved FOR REGISTRAR'S USE		me,farm,street,factory,office		ION (Street and N	lumber of Rural	Route Numbe		-
۳ <u></u>	Protural Pending Accident Undetermed Succident Undetermed Lega Homicide Lega Reserved FOR REGISTRAR'S USE		me,farm,street,factory,office		ION (Street and N	lumber of Rural		45-2 Rev 11-92	- 2
۳ <u></u>	Protural Pending Accident Undetermed Succident Undetermed Lega Homicide Lega Reserved FOR REGISTRAR'S USE		me,farm,street,factory,office		ION (Street and N	lumber of Rural	Route Numbe		-
۳ <u></u>	Protural Pending Accident Undetermed Succident Undetermed Lega Homicide Lega Reserved FOR REGISTRAR'S USE		me,farm,street,factory,office		(UN (Street and N	lumber of Rural	Route Numbe		-
۳ <u></u>	Accident Drating Accident Undetermed Succe Lega Homicide Lega ARESERVED FOR REGISTRARS USE COrding, return off Pierson, A THIS IS A TRUE AND EXA	ORIGINAL rn to: 807 East 15h land, OR ct reproduction	Main 97526 DF THE DOCUMENT	COPY		lumber of Rural			
۳ <u></u>	Arnival Product Accident Undetermined Source Legal Indemned Interention RESERVED FOR REGISTRARS USE	ORIGINAL rn to: 807 East 15h land, OR ct reproduction	Main 97526 DF THE DOCUMENT	COPY			Route Numbe		-
۳ <u></u>	Accident Dradiestand Accident Undetstand Succe Lega Homicide Lega ARESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE Cording, return off Pierson, A THIS IS A TRUE AND EXA REGISTERED AT THE OFF	ORIGINAL rn to: 1807 East 15h land, O.R CT REPRODUCTION ICE OF THE JACKSO	Main 97526 DF THE DOCUMENT	COPY		yer Ose	lind		
۳ <u></u>	Accident Dradiestand Accident Undetstand Succe Lega Homicide Lega ARESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE Cording, return off Pierson, A THIS IS A TRUE AND EXA REGISTERED AT THE OFF	ORIGINAL rn to: 807 East 15h land, OR ct reproduction	Main 97526 DF THE DOCUMENT	COPY	ALLY Hear	yer Ore	lind 15.JR		
۳ <u></u>	Accient Products Accient Accient Undetermed Accient Undetermed Succe Accient Undetermed Homeride Legal Accient Accient Accient Accient Accient Legal Cording, return off Pierson, // THIS IS A TRUE AND EXA REGISTERED AT THE OFF	ORIGINAL rn to: 1807 East 15h land, O.R CT REPRODUCTION ICE OF THE JACKSO	Main 97526 DF THE DOCUMENT	COPY	ALLY History HE	yer be	lin JR STRAR		
۳ <u></u>	Accient Products Accient Accient Undetermed Accient Undetermed Succe Accient Undetermed Homeride Legal Accient Accient Accient Accient Accient Legal Cording, return off Pierson, // THIS IS A TRUE AND EXA REGISTERED AT THE OFF	ORIGINAL rn to: 1807 East 15h land, O.R CT REPRODUCTION ICE OF THE JACKSO	Main 97526 DF THE DOCUMENT	COPY	ALLY History HE	ye Bee	lin JR STRAR		
je John Sci	Accident Product Understandon Accident Understandon Succe Legal Homeride Legal Accident Understandon ARESERVED FOR REGISTRARS USE CONDING REGISTRARS USE CONDING REGISTRARS USE CONDING REGISTRARS USE ACONDING REGISTRARS USE CONDING REGISTRARS USE M DATE ISSUED:	ORIGINAL rn to: 807 East 15h land OR ct REPRODUCTION ICE OF THE JACKSO AY 02 1994	Main 97526 DF THE DOCUMENT	COPY	ALLY History HE	ye Bee	lin JR STRAR		
je John Sci	Accient Products Accient Accient Undetermed Accient Undetermed Succe Accient Undetermed Homeride Legal Accient Accient Accient Accient Accient Legal Cording, return off Pierson, // THIS IS A TRUE AND EXA REGISTERED AT THE OFF	ORIGINAL In to: 807 East 15h land, OR CT REPRODUCTION ICE OF THE JACKSO AY 02 1994 ATH: SS.	Main 97526 DF THE DOCUMENT N COUNTY REGIST	OFFICI	ALLY History HE	ye Bee	lin JR STRAR	453 Rev 11-82	
jeter re John Sci	Produced Accident Produces Success Success Success Accident Undetsember Undetsember Success Legal Legal Legal Legal Legal Legal Conding, return off Picrson, / THIS IS A TRUE AND EXA REGISTERED AT THE OFF DATE ISSUED: N COUNTY OF KLAM/ Mest of	ORIGINAL rn tz: 807 East 5h land OR ct REPRODUCTION ICE OF THE JACKSO AY 02 1994 ATH: ss. Aspen	Main 97526 OF THE DOCUMENT N COUNTY REGIST	OFFICI RAR.	ALLY HE JACKS	y Bec INRY COLLIN JUNITY REGR ON COUNTY the	tis JR STRAR OREGON	453 Rev 11-22	
)Ster re John Sci	Produced Conding Percent Conding Undeterment Homeride Undeterment Homeride Lega conding return off Pierson, A This is a true and exa Registered at the off Date issued: COUNTY OF KLAMA	ORIGINAL rn tz: 807 East 54 land OR ct reproduction ICE OF THE JACKSO AY 02 1994 ATH: ss. <u>Aspen</u> at 3:33	Main 97526 DF THE DOCUMENT N COUNTY REGIST <u>Title & Esc</u> o'clock <u>I</u>	COPY OFFICI RAR	ALLY HE JACKS	y Bec NRY COLLIN UNITY REGR ON COUNTY the recorded	tis JR STRAR OREGON	453 Rev 11-22	

.

る理論

陸勝

家間

金田市

副

御御御

記述

然間、高

and the second

Ý